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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 14:15 Bal Mal 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -3.55 -259.6
Musselburgh
Lay 30th 13:45 Joshua R 1.73 5.00 Loss 1 -3.95 -256.05
Musselburgh
Lay 30th 13:15 Ghathanfar 2.20 5.00 Loss 1 -6.00 -252.1
Musselburgh
Lay 30th 12:45 Chase The 1.40 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -246.1
Musselburgh  |Dollar
Lay 30th 15:15 Vampish 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -250.85
Musselburgh
Lay 30th 15:45 Moonlighting 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -255.6
Musselburgh
Lay 30th 16:15 Jack Randall 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -260.35
Musselburgh
Lay 30th 19:45 Leicester|Queen Mia 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -265.1
Lay 30th 20:15 Leicester|Becky Sharp 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -269.85
Lay 30th 20:45 Leicester|Pleasure 1.80 5.00 Loss 1 -5.00 -274.6
Garden
Lay 30th 19:45 Leicester|Queen Mia 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -269.6
Lay 30th 19:15 Leicester|Fast Track 6.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -274.35
Flyer
Lay 30th 18:45 Leicester[Act Of Magic 8.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -279.1
Lay 30th 18:15 Leicester|Purbeck Hills 4.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -283.85
Lay 30th 17:45 Leicester|Avenue Of 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -288.6
Stars
Lay 30th 17:15 Leicester|Wiff Walff 5.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -288.6
Lay 30th 16:40 Leicester|Comeatchoo 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -293.35
Lay 30th 21:00 Gold Arch 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 -298.1
Chepstow
Lay 30th 20:30 Cafe Sydney 4.33 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -297.85
Chepstow
Lay 30th 20:00 Lily Like 4.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -302.6
Chepstow
Lay 30th 19:30 Speedful 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -307.35
Chepstow
Lay 30th 19:00 Cider Apple 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -312.1
Chepstow
Lay 30th 18:30 Eye Smiling 1.73 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -316.85
Chepstow
Lay 30th 17:30 Lorna Cole 1.91 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -321.6
Chepstow
Lay 30th 17:00 Myboymax 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -326.35
Chepstow
Lay 30th 18:00 Bodak Yellow 2.37 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -331.1
Chepstow
Lay 30th 17:05 Revolver 1.83 5.00 Loss 1 -4.55 -335.85
Doncaster
Lay 30th 16:30 Verify 2.62 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -331.3
Doncaster
Lay 30th 15:30 Roberto 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -336.05
Doncaster Escobarr
Lay 30th 15:30 Matthew 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -8.05 -336.05
Doncaster Flinders
Lay 30th 15:00 Folk Dance 9.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -328
Doncaster
Lay 30th 14:30 Some 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -332.75
Doncaster Nightmare
Lay 30th 14:00 Ice Lord 4.50 5.00 Win 12 4.75 -337.5



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4473
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4473

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster

Lay 30th 13:30 Mr Wagyu 4.50 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -342.25
Doncaster

Lay 30th 13:00 She Do 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.60 -347
Doncaster

Lay 30th 12:30 Digital 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -339.4
Doncaster

Lay 29th 06:45 AUB - 4. 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -344.15
Taree - R6 Mahervellous

Lay 29th 06:05 AUB - 6. Vivid Image 25.15 5.00 Win 11 4,75 -344.15
Taree - R5

Lay 29th 05:25 AUB - 6. Cool Missile 4.96 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -348.9
Taree - R4

Lay 29th 04:50 AUB - 8. Syncline 1.19 5.00 Loss 1 -0.95 -353.65
Taree - R3

Lay 29th 04:15 AUB - 6. Omaka 11.50 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -352.7
Taree - R2

Lay 29th 07:05 AUC - 7. Zakeriz 17.50 5.00 Loss 1 -82.50 -357.45
Albury - R6

Lay 29th 09:30 AUA - 5. Jane's 14.10 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -274.95
Wangaratta -  [Angel
R9

Lay 29th 09:00 AUA - 5. Beguilement| 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -279.7
Wangaratta -
R8

Lay 29th 08:30 AUA - 9. No Joy 8.40 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -279.7
Wangaratta -
R7

Lay 29th 08:00 AUA - 4. La Magnat 21.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 -284.45
Wangaratta -
R6

Lay 29th 07:30 AUA - 8. En Aval 6.33 5.00 Loss 1 -26.65 -289.2
Wangaratta -
R5

Lay 29th 07:00 AUA - 9. Chrysla 6.80 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -262.55
Wangaratta -
R4

Lay 29th 06:30 AUA - 4. Divine 51.10 5.00 Loss 1 -250.50 -267.3
Wangaratta - [Honours
R3

Lay 29th 06:00 AUA - 3. Baywash 5.90 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -16.8
Wangaratta -
R2

Lay 29th 05:30 AUA - 8. Jacobe 13.00 5.00 Loss 1 -60.00 -21.55
Wangaratta - |Queen
R1

Lay 28th 08:15 AUD - Sulking 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 38.45
Sunshine Cancelled
Coast - R10

Lay 28th 08:40 AUD - Redstone 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 38.45
Sunshine Cancelled
Coast - R9

Lay 28th 08:10 AUD - Tavis Town 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 38.45
Sunshine Cancelled
Coast - R8

Lay 28th 05:54 AUD - Lucky Time 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 38.45
Sunshine Cancelled
Coast - R4

Lay 28th 05:19 AUD - Fleet Dove 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 38.45
Sunshine Cancelled
Coast - R3

Lay 28th 04:44 AUD - Phantom 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 38.45
Sunshine Spirit Cancelled
Coast - R2

Lay 28th 07:20 AUC - Nemingah 6.68 5.00 Loss 1 -28.40 38.45
Grafton - R7

Lay 28th 06:45 AUC - Our Dasha 29.65 5.00 Win 3 4,75 66.85
Grafton - R6

Lay 28th 06:10 AUC - Money Heist 6.30 5.00 Win 5 4,75 62.1

Grafton - R5
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Lay 28th 05:35 AUC - Champagne 120.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 57.35
Grafton - R4  |Garden

Lay 28th 03:50 AUC - Harlequin 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 52.6
Grafton - R1  [Field

Lay 28th 07:35 AUB - Rock Hard 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 52.6
Ballarat - R9

Lay 28th 07:00 AUB - Grassmere 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 52.6
Ballarat - R8  |Miss

Lay 28th 06:25 AUB - Really Swish 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 52.6
Ballarat - R7

Lay 28th 05:15 AUB - Cold Beers 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 52.6
Ballarat - R5

Lay 28th 04:40 AUB - Quattro Gatti 5.14 5.00 Win 3 4.75 52.6
Ballarat - R4

Lay 28th 04:05 AUB - Split Second 21.38 5.00 Win 3 4.75 47.85
Ballarat - R3

Lay 28th 03:30 AUB - Succeedandco 190.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 43.1
Ballarat - R2  |nquer

Lay 28th 03:00 AUB - Laughing 20.86 5.00 Win 9 4.75 38.35
Ballarat - R1  |Stock

Lay 28th 07:30 AUA - Brigid Of 4.40 5.00 Win 5 4.75 33.6
Dubbo - R10 |Kildare

Lay 28th 06:50 AUA - Dusky Damsel 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -20.00 28.85
Dubbo - R9

Lay 28th 06:20 AUA - Pride Of 11.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 48.85
Dubbo - R8 Kalaru

Lay 28th 05:45 AUA - Lygia 21.93 5.00 Win 3 4.75 44.1
Dubbo - R7

Lay 28th 05:10 AUA - Walton Hall 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 39.35
Dubbo - R6

Lay 28th 04:35 AUA - Little Miss Nic 6.48 5.00 Win 4 4.75 39.35
Dubbo - R5

Lay 28th 04:00 AUA - Miss 60.76 5.00 Win 8 4.75 34.6
Dubbo - R4 Concheeta

Lay 28th 03:25 AUA - 6. Wild Rocket 14.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 29.85
Dubbo - R3

Lay 28th 02:50 AUA - Dirado 9.81 5.00 Win 4 4.75 25.1
Dubbo - R2

Lay 28th 02:15 AUA - Princess 5.80 5.00 Win 5 4.75 20.35
Dubbo - R1 Factor

Lay 27th 16:35 Redcar |Compton's 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 15.6

Finale

Lay 27th 15:25 Redcar |Born A King 2.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 10.85

Lay 27th 14:50 Redcar |Rousayan 9.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 6.1

Lay 27th 14:15 Redcar |Blazing 7.50 5.00 Win 14 4.75 1.35

Dreams

Lay 27th 19:15 Curragh |Sherpa 10.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 -3.4

Lay 27th 18:15 Curragh |Flash Gordon 13.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -8.15

Lay 27th 17:45 Curragh |Flight Risk 19.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -12.9

Lay 27th 17:15 Curragh |Linus Larrabee 21.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 -17.65

Lay 27th 15:35 Smart 10.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -22.4
Newcastle Champion

Lay 27th 14:25 Copper Knight 6.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -27.15
Newcastle

Lay 27th 13:50 Major Jumbo 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -31.9
Newcastle

Lay 27th 13:15 Treacherous 19.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -36.65
Newcastle

Lay 27th 12:15 Miracle Eagle 8.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -41.4
Newcastle

Lay 26th 16:05 Hallowed Star 8.00 5.00 Loss 1 -50.00 -46.15
Tipperary

Lay 26th 15:35 Balinaboola 7.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 3.85
Tipperary Steel

Lay 26th 15:05 Nasee 15.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -0.9000000000
Tipperary 0001

Lay 26th 14:35 Gallopongray 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -5.65

Tipperary




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Lay 26th 14:00 Shes Flat 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -10.4
Tipperary Tothemat
Lay 26th 13:30 \Wonder Laish 13.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -10.4
Tipperary
Lay 26th 13:00 Brawny 12.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -15.15
Tipperary
Lay 26th 19:45 Curragh |Lyrical 8.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -19.9
Attraction
Lay 26th 19:15 Curragh |St Clerans 6.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 -24.65
Lay 26th 18:45 Curragh |Love Bracelet 11.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -29.4
Lay 26th 18:15 Curragh |Red Line 8.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -34.15
Alexander
Lay 26th 17:45 Curragh |Delphi 12.00 5.00 Loss 1 -82.95 -38.9
Lay 26th 17:15 Curragh |Fascinating 23.00 5.00 Win 14 4.75 44.05
Falcon
Lay 26th 13:10 Excellent 17.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 39.3
Newmarket George
Lay 26th 19:00 Lingfield |Vape 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 34.55
Lay 26th 18:30 Lingfield |Spurofthemom 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -22.50 29.8
ent
Lay 26th 17:30 Lingfield |Bahia Star 5.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 52.3
Lay 26th 16:30 Love Explodes 7.50 5.00 Loss 1 -33.80 47.55
Doncaster
Lay 26th 14:55 Midrarr 15.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 81.35
Doncaster
Lay 26th 14:25 Muraahin 17.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 76.6
Doncaster
Lay 26th 13:50 Jaaneh 4.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 71.85
Doncaster
Lay 25th 16:30 Demophon 8.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 67.1
Fairyhouse
Lay 25th 16:00 Oromo 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -17.10 62.35
Fairyhouse
Lay 25th 13:00 Serene Spirit 17.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 79.45
Fairyhouse
Lay 25th 15:30 Bellick 11.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 74.7
Fairyhouse
Lay 25th 20:55 Leicester|Uncle Sid 17.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 69.95
Lay 25th 20:25 Leicester|Balzac 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 65.2
Lay 25th 19:55 Leicester|Haikal 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 65.2
Lay 25th 20:10 Bath The Detainee 11.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 65.2
Lay 25th 19:40 Bath Rakematiz 13.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 60.45
Lay 25th 16:15 Haydock |Kiraleah 10.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 55.7
Lay 25th 15:45 Haydock |First Response 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 50.95
Lay 25th 15:15 Haydock |Stylistique 8.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 50.95
Lay 25th 14:45 Haydock |Queen Of Silca 10.00 5.00 Loss 1 -54.45 46.2
Lay 25th 14:15 Haydock |Critical Time 9.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 100.65
Lay 25th 13:45 Haydock |Barbill 8.50 5.00 Loss 1 -36.85 95.9
Lay 25th 12:45 Haydock |Ned Pepper 12.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 132.75
Lay 24th 19:10 Ballymacaw 8.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 128
Roscommon
Lay 24th 18:40 Chasing Abbey 17.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 123.25
Roscommon
Lay 24th 18:10 Ran Rite 8.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 118.5
Roscommon
Lay 24th 17:40 Bal De Rio 7.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 113.75
Roscommon
Lay 24th 17:10 She Tops The 8.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 109
Roscommon |Lot
Lay 24th 16:40 Moll Dote 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 104.25
Roscommon
Lay 24th 16:00 Naas Soineanta 8.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 99.5
Lay 24th 15:30 Naas Line Judge 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 94.75
Lay 24th 15:00 Naas Hidden Spark 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 90
Lay 24th 14:30 Naas Inventor 9.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 90
Lay 24th 14:00 Naas Herons Nest 26.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 85.25
Lay 24th 13:30 Naas Polly Douglas 7.00 5.00 Win 12 4,75 80.5
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Lay 24th 20:55 Windsor |Elegant Love 7.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 75.75

Lay 24th 20:25 Windsor |Pleasure 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 71

Garden

Lay 24th 19:55 Windsor |Gazelle 19.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 66.25

Lay 24th 19:25 Windsor |Lady Reset 7.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 61.5

Lay 24th 16:55 Windsor |Fairy Dust 8.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 56.75

Lay 24th 13:40 Haydock |Blue De Vega 12.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 52

Lay 23rd 02:55 AUD - 9. Sing Us A 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 47.25
Port Macquarie |Song
- R5

Lay 23rd 01:05 AUD - 5. Krayzelburg 13.68 5.00 Win 8 4,75 47.25
Port Macquarie
- R2

Lay 23rd 00:30 AUD - 5. Whatsin 6.72 1.00 Win 2 0.95 42.5
Port Macquarie
- R1

Lay 23rd 01:30 AUC - 7. Rock On 39.63 5.00 Win 6 4.75 41.55
Ballarat Angus
Synthetic - R3

Lay 23rd 03:30 AUC - 7. Courting 26.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 36.8
Ballarat \erity
Synthetic - R7

Lay 23rd 00:17 AUA - 6. Brook's Girl 9.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 32.05
Rockhampton -
R3

Lay 23rd 03:10 AUB - 10. Seqgrill 8.48 5.00 Win 3 4.75 27.3
Hawkesbury -
R6

Lay 23rd 02:35 AUB - 6. Tapiconic 7.27 5.00 Win 2 4,75 22.55
Hawkesbury -
R5

Lay 23rd 01:55 AUB - 4. Urban 19.44 5.00 Win 4 4.75 17.8
Hawkesbury - |Warrior
R4

Lay 22nd 07:30 AUB - 12. Miss 18.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 13.05
Swan Hill - R9 [Geneva

Lay 22nd 07:00 AUB - 5. Teebo 8.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 8.3
Swan Hill - R8

Lay 22nd 06:30 AUB - 11. Vingt 14.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 3.55
Swan Hill - R7 [Cinger

Lay 22nd 03:30 AUB - 7. Big Boy's 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -12.50 -1.2
Swan Hill - R1 [Girl

Lay 22nd 04:10 12. Land |[AUA - Scone - 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -6.25 11.3
Ahoy R3

Lay 22nd 03:35 AUA - [12. Muscadelle 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 17.55
Scone - R2

Lay 22nd 04:20 AUC - 13e. Thorben 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 17.55
Kilcoy - R2

Lay 22nd 04:35 AUD - 6. Soldier Poy 15.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 17.55
Warren - R1

Lay 22nd 02:45 AUA - 7. Mowanjum 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 12.8
Scone - R4

Lay 22nd 01:00 AUB - 14e. Red 4.60 5.00 Win 5 4.75 12.8
Swan Hill - R6 [Cracker

Lay 22nd 00:30 AUB - 5. Soumah 8.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 8.05
Swan Hill - R5

Lay 22nd 00:00 AUB - 5. Ceffyl Mor 14.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 3.3
Swan Hill - R4

Lay 22nd 01:45 AUA - 8. Bullet 9.50 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -1.45
Scone - R7 Raiders

Lay 22nd 01:05 AUA - 12. Skillet 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -6.2
Scone - R6

Lay 22nd 02:34 AUC - 10. Paris 4.80 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -6.2
Kilcoy - R7 Crystal

Lay 22nd 01:53 AUC - |16e. Vogue 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -10.95
Kilcoy - R6 Rock

Lay 22nd 02:45 AUD -  |4. Ben Shoof 9.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 -10.95
Warren - R6

Lay 22nd 01:25 AUD - 7. Rufio 8.50 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -15.7
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Warren - R4

Lay 22nd 00:10 AUD - [11. Riders 9.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -20.45
Warren - R2 Inthe Stand

Lay 21st 02:35 AUC -  |11. Destination 15.65 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -25.2
Wagga - R7 Rocks

Lay 21st 01:59 AUC -  [14. Farthing 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -29.95
\Wagga - R6 \Wood

Lay 21st 01:22 AUC - |1. Cooee 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -29.95
Wagga - R5 March

Lay 21st 00:45 AUC -  |10. Canford 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -29.95
Wagga - R4 Calling

Lay 21st 02:25 AUB -  [12. Caribbean 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -29.95
Bendigo - R9 |Pearl

Lay 21st 01:55 AUB - [1. Cirrina 13.60 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -29.95
Bendigo - R8

Lay 21st 00:55 AUB -  |3. Ardeeo 10.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -34.7
Bendigo - R6

Lay 21st 00:25 AUB -  |13e. Diamond 10.00 5.00 Win 12 4,75 -39.45
Bendigo - R5 |Luke

Lay 20th 23:55 AUB - [11. Shujuku 18.50 5.00 Win 4 -5.00 -44.2
Bendigo - R4

Lay 20th 23:25 AUB -  [7. Lunchtime 12.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -39.2
Bendigo - R3  |Red

Lay 20th 22:55 AUB -  [18e. Soleil De 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -43.95
Bendigo - R2 |Lune

Lay 21st 01:45 AUA - |6. Havana 18.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -43.95
Hobart - R7 Deejay

Lay 21st 02:55 AUD -  |2. Atlantic City 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -48.7
Sunshine
Coast - R5

Lay 21st 02:22 AUD - 14. Vogue 3.84 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -48.7
Sunshine
Coast - R4

Lay 21st 01:50 AUD - 6. Stazzana 12.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -53.45
Sunshine
Coast - R3

Lay 19th 23:15 AUA - |14. Animalia 13.80 5.00 Win 11 4,75 -58.2
Randwick - R4

Lay 20th 00:40 AUA - |10. Star of 7.10 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -62.95
Randwick - R3 |Harada

Lay 20th 00:25 AUA - [14. Vitesse 11.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -67.7
Randwick - R6

Lay 20th 01:05 AUA - |8. Charretera 8.79 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -72.45
Randwick - R7

Lay 20th 04:25 AUA - 13. High Low 15.65 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -77.2
Randwick - R9 |Bet

Lay 20th 02:36 AUB -  |4. Guard of 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -81.95
Doomben - R9 |Honour

Lay 19th 23:57 AUB - |6. Toscanini 12.44 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -81.95
Doomben - R5

Lay 20th 04:45 AUD - |7. Cryptic Love 13.18 5.00 Loss 1 -60.90 -86.7
Belmont Park -
R9

Lay 20th 03:05 AUD -  |4. Maschino 8.18 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -25.8
Belmont Park - |Miss
R6

Lay 20th 00:32 AUD - 9. Lasting 64.15 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -30.55
Belmont Park - |Impact
R2

Lay 20th 00:20 8. Burleigh Boy 23.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -35.3
Australia-
Flemington R2

Lay 19th 23:45 9. Trigger Point 13.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -40.05
Australia-
Flemington R1

Lay 20th 03:52 9. Stuttering 7.18 5.00 Loss 1 -30.90 -44.8
Australia-
Doomben R8

Lay 20th 03:45 Australia-{10. Convinced 5.84 5.00 Loss 8 4,75 -13.9

Randwick R8
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Lay 20th 01:50 Australia-6. Southern 2.46 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -18.65
Randwick R5 |Lad

Lay 17th 06:28 AUA -  |1. Desert Man 19.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -23.4
Ipswich - R8

Lay 17th 05:53 AUA - |6. Rebel Salute 2.49 5.00 Loss 1 -7.45 -28.15
Ipswich - R7

Lay 17th 09:45 AUA -  |2. Chico 2.00 1.00 Loss 1 -5.00 -20.7
Ipswich - R6  [Milagro

Lay 17th 09:10 AUD -  |2. Celtic Diva 5.24 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -15.7
Belmont Park -
R7

Lay 17th 08:35 AUD - |1. Star Glitter 19.12 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -20.45
Belmont Park -
R6

Lay 17th 07:24 AUD -  |6. Jaguar Grey 4.38 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -25.2
Belmont Park -
R4

Lay 17th 06:14 AUD -  [4. First Law 2.22 5.00 Loss 1 -6.10 -29.95
Belmont Park -
R2

Lay 17th 05:39 AUD - 2. Jenja 34.72 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -23.85
Belmont Park -
R1

Lay 17th 08:59 AUC - |2. Billet Doux 2.72 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -28.6
Fannie Bay -
R8

Lay 17th 08:25 AUC - |1. Count Of 1.93 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -33.35
Fannie Bay - |Essex
R7

Lay 17th 07:50 AUC - [1. Captain 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -30.00 -38.1
Fannie Bay - |Punch
R6

Lay 17th 07:14 AUC - 2. Saltito 11.05 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -8.1
Fannie Bay -
R5

Lay 17th 06:39 AUC -  [3. Rhythmical 6.06 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -12.85
Fannie Bay -
R4

Lay 17th 06:04 AUC -  |4. The Trooper 3.37 5.00 Loss 1 -11.85 -17.6
Fannie Bay -
R3

Lay 17th 05:29 AUC -  |3. Escondido 1.55 5.00 Loss 1 -2.75 -5.75
Fannie Bay -
R2

Lay 17th 04:54 AUC - |1. Paseeto 4.70 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -3
Fannie Bay -
R1

Lay 17th 07:20 AUB - |1. Darleb 6.94 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -7.75
Warwick - R7

Lay 17th 06:45 AUB -  [8. Demonstrate 20.27 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -12.5
Warwick - R6

Lay 17th 06:10 AUB - 1. Terwilliker 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -17.25
Warwick - R5

Lay 17th 05:35 AUB -  [6. Reformist 5.07 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -17.25
Warwick - R4

Lay 17th 05:00 AUB - 2. All Things 12.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -22
Warwick - R3

Lay 17th 04:25 AUB -  [1. Beyliks 3.20 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -26.75
Warwick - R2

Lay 17th 03:50 AUB -  [2. Escape 5.70 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -315
Warwick - R1  |Artist

Lay 17th 02:58 AUA - [7. Countess De 9.20 5.00 Loss 1 -41.00 -36.25
Ipswich - R2  [Galvez

Lay 17th 02:23 AUA - (3. Wilcaruise 6.68 5.00 Win 11 4.75 4.75
Ipswich - R1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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